
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan George - (501112) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.31 517 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:07.56 512 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:07.56 512 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:07.88 504 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Aldershot Alton & Dist 3

1:08.09 500 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:08.37 494 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:08.39 493 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:08.52 490 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:09.16 477 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:09.90 462 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:10.33 453 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:10.77 445  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:10.88 443  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:11.03 440 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:11.95 423  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:15.06 373 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:15.93 360  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:16.49 352  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:18.93 321  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:19.30 316  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:19.49 314  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:19.70 311  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:19.74 311  14/01/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:24.67 260  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:07.88 504 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Aldershot Alton & Dist 3

1:08.52 490 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

1:07.56 512 H 23/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:08.39 493 F 21/11/15 Alton & District SC Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:09.16 477 H 07/11/15 ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015 Portsmouth  2

1:08.09 500 F 13/12/14 NASL 2014 Round 3 Guildford Alton & Dist 3

1:07.56 512 H 06/12/14 ASA South East Region Championships Portsmouth Alton & Dist 2

1:10.33 453 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:07.31 517 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Crawley Alton & Dist 4

1:08.37 494 F 27/09/14 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:09.90 462 H 29/06/14 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:10.77 445  09/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:11.03 440 F 09/02/14 City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014 Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:10.88 443  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:11.95 423  28/09/13 Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:15.06 373 H 30/06/13 Fareham Nomads Open Meet Waterlooville Alton & Dist 3

1:16.49 352  10/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:15.93 360  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Alton & Dist 3

1:19.49 314  29/09/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:19.70 311  15/04/12 Swim Bournemouth 2nd Annual Open Meet Littledown Alton & Dist 2

1:18.93 321  11/03/12 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Alton & Dist 2

1:19.30 316  05/02/12 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Alton & Dist 2

1:19.74 311  14/01/12 Alton & District Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

1:24.67 260  15/10/11 Alton & District Autumn Club Championships Alton Alton & Dist 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


